— Produktkort 05704066330099
https://www.baronsfood.fi/sv/imaizena-ljus-redning-1kg-05704066330099

Baron's Food

N

Maizena Ljus redning 1kg

IENA
;wress

Ljus/Vaalea/ Lys

Ingrediensforteckning

Produktkod
EAN-kod
Foérsaljningsenhet
Ursprungsland
Varumarke
Energi
Kolhydrat
Protein

Fett

Mattat fett

Salt

Socker

770546
05704066330099
lada

Tyskland
Maizena

1500 kJ (360 kcal)
83¢g

0,89

29

159

2849

309

Starkelse, MJOLKSOCKER, maltodextrin, rismjol, stabiliseringsmedel (E450), palmfett. MJOLKPROTEIN.

Forvaringsinstruktioner

Forvarasi 15 - 25 °C

Baron’s Food
Jaspilankatu 29
04250 Kerava
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